Data Sheet FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS Q905  Storage
Page 1 / 7 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS Q905
Storage
Powerful 6-Drive NAS
The  FUJITSU CELVIN® NAS Q905 is the ideal product for file sharing, end to end backup
options and SAN (Storage Area Network) integration for SMB customers - enabling

Package content
CELVIN NAS Server Q905; Power Cord,  LAN cable, Key for tray lock, trays, Quick Start Guide
Order information
S26341-F105-L905 EAN: 4054681908786 w/o Hard Disk Drives, 6 trays included EU
S26341-F105-L912 EAN: 4054681908823 6x2TB NAS HDD,  EU
S26341-F105-L913 EAN: 4054681908861 6x3TB NAS HDD,  EU
S26341-F105-L914 EAN: 4054681908908 6x4TB NAS HDD,  EU
S26341-F105-L916 EAN: 4054681908946 6x6TB NAS HDD,  EU
S26341-F105-L920 EAN: 4054681908984 w/o Hard Disk Drives, 6 trays included INT
S26341-F105-L922 EAN: 4054681909028 6x2TB NAS HDD,  INT
S26341-F105-L924 EAN: 4054681909066 6x4TB NAS HDD, INT
S26341-F105-L973 EAN: 4054681909103 6x3TB BC HDD,  EU
S26341-F105-L974 EAN: 4054681909141 6x4TB BC HDD,  EU
Warranty
Warranty period 2 years
Warranty type Bring-In / Send-In Service
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://support.ts.fujitsu.com/warranty